Position Other Positions Held

Division Manager

Program Manager

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Air Quality Engineer (Associate)

Air Quality Specialist
(Associate)

Program Supervisor

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Specialist
(Associate)

Air Quality Engineer (Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Statistician

Air Quality Instrument
Specialist I

Air Quality Specialist
(Associate)

Air Quality Instrument
Specialist I

Air Quality Instrument
Specialist I

Air Quality Engineer (Associate)

Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Department

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Total Wages

$174,290

$150,775

$126,498

$122,684

$122,387

$117,051

$114,826

$113,868

$111,917

$111,827

$98,536

$97,394

$92,858

$88,567

$87,028

$84,386

$84,366

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,635

$33,828

$32,605

$31,726

$13,453

$12,495

$30,929

$13,505

$29,095

$20,197

$27,328

$27,148

$11,418

$9,625

$10,433

$28,591

$24,407



Air Quality Engineer (Associate)

Air Quality Engineer (Associate)

Air Quality Specialist
(Assistant)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Assistant)

Extra Help

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

Program Coordination

$48,461

$46,735

$44,873

$36,750

$2,273

$27,022

$13,067

$10,940

$2,484

$0



