Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Manager		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$174,290	\$36,635
Program Manager		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$150,775	\$33,828
Program Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$126,498	\$32,605
Program Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$122,684	\$31,726
Air Quality Engineer (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$122,387	\$13,453
Air Quality Specialist (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$117,051	\$12,495
Program Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$114,826	\$30,929
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$113,868	\$13,505
Air Quality Specialist (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$111,917	\$29,095
Air Quality Engineer (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$111,827	\$20,197
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$98,536	\$27,328
Statistician		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$97,394	\$27,148
Air Quality Instrument Specialist II		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$92,858	\$11,418
Air Quality Specialist (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$88,567	\$9,625
Air Quality Instrument Specialist II		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$87,028	\$10,433
Air Quality Instrument Specialist II		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$84,386	\$28,591
Air Quality Engineer (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$84,366	\$24,407

Air Quality Engineer (Associate)	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$48,461	\$27,022
Air Quality Engineer (Associate)	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$46,735	\$13,067
Air Quality Specialist (Assistant)	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$44,873	\$10,940
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Assistant)	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$36,750	\$2,484
Extra Help	Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Program Coordination	\$2,273	\$0